
 

ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE 

Academic Year 2024-2025 

S. 
No. 

Name of the Member Designation Phone No, Email 

Chairman 

1 Dr. G.Selvakumar Principal 7550013555 principal@avit.ac.in 

Representatives from Government and NGO 

2 Adv. Siva Prakash Civil (Advocate) 9884023110 - 

3 Inspector of Police 
Inspector of Police/ 
Mamallapuram 

94444 85268 mamallapuram@rediffmail.com 

4 Mr.Moorthy 
Reporter – Malai  
Murasu-Tamil Daily  
Newspaper 

9962301984 - 

5 Dr.Victor Solomon 
NGO-Dazzling  
Foundation 

9840999378 - 

Representatives from Faculty Members 

6 Dr.S.P.Sangeetha 
Vice Principal 
(Academics) 

9443559850 sangeetha@avit.ac.in 

7 Prof. L. Prabhu 
Vice Principal 
(Administration) 

9840039252 prabhu@avit.ac.in 

8 Dr.A.Nirmala Assoc. Prof. & HOD/ 
BIOTECH 

7358445271 nirmala@avit.ac.in 

9 
Dr.R.Divahar Prof. & HOD/Civil 9962144399 divahar.civil@avit.ac.in 

10 Dr.S.Balakrishnan Prof. & HOD/CSE 7550244766 Balakrishnan.avcs097@avit.ac.in 

11 Dr.L.K. Hema Prof. & HOD / ECE 9840655279 hemalk@avit.ac.in 

12 Dr.L.Chitra Prof. & HOD / EEE 9791014223 chitra@avit.ac.in 

13 Dr.M.Prabhahar Prof. & HOD / MECH 94443 10236 mprabhahar@avit.ac.in 

14 Dr.B.Prabasheela Professor 98942 10366 prabasheela@avit.ac.in 

15 Dr. Jennifer G Joseph Prof & HoD/H&S 9443881404 jennifer@avit.ac.in 

16 Dr.T. Thangaraja 
Asst. Prof & 
HoD/DoM 

8939633009 thangaraja@avit.ac.in 



17 Mr.V.Rattan Kumar 

Deputy Chief Warden 
(Boys Hostel) &  
Assistant Professor 
(Gr-II),EEE 

9445451453 rattankumar@avit.ac.in 

13 Dr.. C.Vaidevi 

Deputy Chief Warden 
(Girls Hostel) & 
 Associate Professor ,  
Civil 

9003046936 vaidevi.c@avit.ac.in 

Representatives from Parents 

18 Mr.Velu.J 
F/O Ms.V.Dhanusri, 
III / BIOTECH 

9500368621 Ward No. 2, Odiyur Village, 
Cheyyur, Chengalptet – 603104 

19 Mr. Md Najir hussain 
F/o Mr.Ajir Hussain, 
 II / CIVIL 

7005983641 
No. 48, Sangaiyumtham 
Toleileipokpi, Thoubal, Manipur 
795148 

20 Mr.Suresh babu K 
F/o I / CSE  
Mr. Sam Sweetan .S 

8122928295 
No.4/26,karumaariamman kovil 
Street, pudu edaiyur kuppam 
,mamallapuram . 603104 

Representatives from Students-Seniors 

21 Mr.Abhay Prakash IV / CSE 6202374340 abhayprakashofficial@gmail.com 

22 Ms.Vanshika Naga II / CSE- AIML 8964917506 Nagavanshika2874@gmail.com 

23 Mr.Joy Thomas  T V III / EEE 9840344660 joythomas@gmail.com 

Representatives from Students –Freshers’ 

24 Ms.Y.Bhavani Akshara I / CSE 9121212683 bhavaniakshara2007@gmail.com 

25 Mr.Panuganti Sreedhar I / ECE 9063623975 sreedharpanuganti98@gmail.com 

26 MsPasupuleti mahathi I / CSE-AIML 8143938894 mahathipasupuleti92@gmail.com 

27 
Mr.Nayan, I / CSE (CS) 9142721695 nayankumar9987@gmail.com 

Non Teaching Staff Members 

28 Ms.S.Komalavalli 
Lab Assistant /  

English (H&S) 
9600382116 komala31071998@gmail.com 

29 Ms.S.Thiripurasundari Lab Assistant /ECE 9629417881 thiripu4@gmail.com 

 


